

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.10

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4953/2012

M/s. APL APOLLO TUBES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.4967/2012 (III-A) - LISTED

Date : 07-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR  
  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No.4967/2012

List this matter after four weeks enabling the appellant to  
make alternative arrangement of Advocate-on-Record in this matter.

(MUKESH KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER